
poz.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Nie klasyfikowany (75% = 8 okrążeń)

NU

NU

NU

NS

NS

NS

NS

nr

54
29
18
10
91
96

5
141
85
47
22

17
9

219
41
19
66
52

Imię i nazwisko

SCHEFFLER Marcin
MŁODAWSKI Kamil
DEPTA Krzysztof
MAZURKIEWICZ Rafał
GRAUSAM Sebastian
JAŃCZYK Jakub
MACHIJ Paweł
GADLIAUSKAS Justas
KANAPACKAS Ignas
ROGIEWICZ Filip
FALKIEWICZ Grzegorz

ŚMIESZCHALSKI Maciej
STRAPELA Evaldas
BUDZYŃSKI Mikołaj
ZALAS Robert
WĘGIERKIEWICZ Rafał
KUCA Michał
HUTNIK Radosław

Nat

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
LT
LT
POL
POL

POL
LT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Competitor

Pazera Racing

Klub

A.Wielkopolski
A.Wielkopolski
nz
A.Królewski
A.Wielkopolski
A.Wielkopolski
A.Polski

A.Wielkopolski
A.Polski

A.Wielkopolski

A.Rzeszowski
A.Śląski
A.Silesia
A.Silesia
WallraV Racing Club

okrążeń

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

8

6

3

1

0

0

0

0

Całkowity czas

20:46.192

20:56.948

21:39.273

21:53.373

22:22.314

22:24.939

22:41.277

21:03.278

21:18.679

23:02.310

22:14.213

13:51.427

7:06.581

2:13.349

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

Różnica

-
+10.756
+53.081

+1:07.181
+1:36.122
+1:38.747
+1:55.085

1 okr.
+15.401

+1:59.032
2 okrążeń

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Najlepszy czas okr.

2:00.660

2:01.747

2:05.750

2:09.332

2:09.857

2:12.400

2:12.005

2:16.028

2:16.362

2:27.851

2:38.989

2:14.603

2:17.316

2:12.912

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

w okr.

10
10

4
4

10
10

8
4
6
9
4

4
3
1
0
0
0
0

Bike

Yamaha R6
Triumph Daytona
Honda CBR
Honda CBR600RR
Kawasaki ZX6R
Kawasaki ZX6R
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX6R
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6
Honda CBR
Kawasaki ZX6R
Kawasaki ZX6R
Suzuki GSX-R600
Suzuki GSX-R600
Yamaha R6

Punkty

29
20

0
13
11
10

9
0
0
6
5

0
0
1
2
0
0
0

w/g okrążeń5 Runda WMMP 3 Runda PP
RACE 1

Rookie 600

Wyścig (10 Okrążenia)

Tor POZNAŃ 4,083 km

2017-07-08 14:25

OFICJALNE

Wydrukowano: 2017-07-08 15:44:46
Sędzia Zawodów - Paweł MELLEN
Dyrektor Zawodów - Dariusz MARSZAŁEK
Chronometraż - TOMEX

Licencjonowane TOMEX
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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